Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CRS-120
100…140W SINGLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
12Vin
9V ... 15V
24Vin
18V ... 30V
48Vin

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Power
[W]
Input
[V]
Input range
[V]
Output
[V]
Output current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
CRS-120-6761* 100 12 9 - 15 5 20 78
CRS-120-6762 100 12 9 - 15 12 8,3 83
CRS-120-6763 120 12 9 - 15 24 5 84
CRS-120-6764 120 12 9 - 15 48 2,5 85
CRS-120-6765* 100 24 18 - 30 5 20 78
CRS-120-6766 120 24 18 - 30 12 10 83
CRS-120-6767 120 24 18 - 30 24 5 84
CRS-120-6768 120 24 18 - 30 48 2.5 85
CRS-120-6769 100 48 36 - 72 5 20 79
CRS-120-6770 120 48 36 - 72 12 10 84
CRS-120-6771 140 48 36 - 72 24 5,83 86
CRS-120-6772 140 48 36 - 72 48 2,92 88
CRS-120-6773* 100 72 50,4 - 90 5 20 79
CRS-120-6774 120 72 50,4 - 90 12 10 84
CRS-120-6775 140 72 50,4 - 90 24 5,83 86
CRS-120-6776 140 72 50,4 - 90 48 2,92 88
CRS-120-6777 100 110 77 - 144 5 36 80
CRS-120-6778 120 110 77 - 144 12 20 85
CRS-120-6779 140 110 77 - 144 24 5,83 87
CRS-120-6780 140 110 77 - 144 48 2,92 89
CRS-120-6781* 100 220 156 - 275 5 20 80
CRS-120-6782* 120 220 156 - 275 12 10 85
CRS-120-6783 140 220 156 - 275 24 5,83 87
CRS-120-6784* 140 220 156 - 275 48 2,92 89
*References subject to special MOQs and lead times
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
CRS–120–67_ _–_
B DIN41612H15